PUBLIC SCHOOL FINANCE

ACT OF 1994 STATE SHARE
June 2017 - 2018

C D COLORADO
DEPARTMENT of EDUCATION

Run Date: 06/19/2018

State Equal Monthly Payment Report

DISTRICT: ELLICOTT 22

Current Month Current Month Current Month Current Month Current Month Current Month Net Month Prior Month's Variance Total Projected Year-to-Date Remaining State

Funding Swap Charter Debt Audit CSlI Other Payment Payment State Share State Paid Share to be Paid
July $591,464.24 -$ 551.25 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $590,912.99 $0.00 $590,912.99 $ 7,097,570.88 $591,464.24 $ 6,506,106.64
August $591,464.24 -$ 551.25 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $590,912.99 $590,912.99 $0.00 $ 7,097,570.88 $1,182,928.48 $5,914,642.40
September $591,464.24 -$ 551.25 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $590,912.99 $590,912.99 $0.00 $ 7,097,570.88 $1,774,392.72 $5,323,178.16
October $591,464.24 -$ 551.25 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $590,912.99 $590,912.99 $0.00 $ 7,097,570.88 $ 2,365,856.96 $4,731,713.92
November $591,464.24 -$ 551.25 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $590,912.99 $590,912.99 $0.00 $ 7,097,570.88 $2,957,321.20 $ 4,140,249.68
December $ 509,225.27 -$ 551.25 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1.07 $ 508,675.09 $590,912.99 -$ 82,237.90 $ 6,933,092.95 $ 3,466,546.47 $ 3,466,546.48
January $577,757.75 -$ 551.25 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 -$ 3,070.93 $574,135.57 $ 508,675.09 $ 65,460.48 $6,933,092.95 $ 4,044,304.22 $2,888,788.73
February $577,757.75 -$ 551.25 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $577,206.50 $574,135.57 $ 3,070.93 $ 6,933,092.95 $4,622,061.97 $2,311,030.98
March $577,757.74 -$ 551.25 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $577,206.49 $ 577,206.50 -$0.01 $6,933,092.95 $5,199,819.71 $1,733,273.24
April $580,112.32 -$ 551.25 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $579,561.07 $577,206.49 $ 2,354.58 $ 6,940,156.68 $5,779,932.03 $1,160,224.65
May $580,112.32 -$ 551.25 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 -$ 165.74 $ 579,395.33 $579,561.07 -$ 165.74 $ 6,940,156.68 $ 6,360,044.35 $580,112.33
June $ 580,105.82 -$ 551.25 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 -$ 0.89 $579,553.68 $579,395.33 $ 158.35 $ 6,940,150.17 $ 6,940,150.17 $0.00
TOTALS : $6,940,150.17 -$ 6,615.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 -$ 3,236.49



